
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 12-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : MALLAIAH

# 5-24, MARUPAKA

VEMULAWADA

RAJANNA

Telangana

ODELA SRINU

-505302

PH: 9100176252

SRC-JI-26 4185C.Code : 46887

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Opp: Rangineni Trust, Karimnagar Road, Ragudu, Siricilla, TS

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

11-Mar-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

SRCWSJCB26 1108JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5050DANA056065

Model No : 5050D 4WD

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 SEAL KIT. SEAL.FACESJ14405 3,940.68 4,650.00354.663.00 354.66 0.0084879000 9.0 0.01,550.00

9.02 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 381.36 450.0034.322.00 34.32 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.03 Bearing Cup, CUP,FACE STR122527 1,449.15 1,710.00130.422.00 130.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0855.00

9.04 PLUG. PLUG - WELCH W/ LVU20868 847.46 1,000.0076.272.00 76.27 0.0040169360 9.0 0.0500.00

9.05 FITTING. PIPE PLUG15H685 50.00 59.004.501.00 4.50 0.0073269099 9.0 0.059.00

9.06 FITTING. PIPE PLUG15H558 94.92 112.008.542.00 8.54 0.0073269099 9.0 0.056.00

9.07 O-RING. O-RING (KNUCKLSU25900 370.34 437.0033.331.00 33.33 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0437.00

9.08 LOCK NUT. NUT. SPINDLESU37820 734.75 867.0066.131.00 66.13 0.0073181600 9.0 0.0867.00

9.09 PIN.COTTER 3.2 X 40 DIN 11M7092 25.42 30.002.292.00 2.29 0.0073182400 9.0 0.015.00

9.010 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 3,562.71 4,204.00320.642.00 320.64 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.011 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

Services

Spares  Total 19 12,311.88 1,108.06 1,108.06 0.00 14,528.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D1 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,500.00114.411,271.19Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5D2 114.41 0.009.0 0.01,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24MFWD Trunion R&R-5D3 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61MFWD Front Axle Shim Adjustment-5D4 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 150.0011.44127.12Hydraulic Hose/Lines-5D5 11.44 0.009.0 0.0150.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Air intake hose pipe/ Air Cleaner / Elbow each-

5D
6 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Transmission Oil filter Replacement7 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Eight  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 18,528.00

0.00Round Off :

4,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 14,528.00

3389.85 4,000.000.00305.090.000.007.00Service Total 305.09

Grand Total : 26 15,701.72 1,413.15 1,413.15 0.00 18,528.00

Bank Processing Charges :
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